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Replacement Parts For

103008
110229
110230
101011
101030
101086
101090
110227
110228

Description
Round Mounting Plate
Canopy Kit BS
Canopy Kit ORB
Ball Cap Nut BS
Ball Cap Nut BS
Cap Screw BS
Cap Screw ORB
Bottom Finial Kit BS
Bottom Finial Kit ORB

Part # Qty.

110229 (Canopy Kit BS)
110230 (Canopy Kit ORB)

101011 (Ball Cap Nut BS)
101030 (Ball Cap Nut ORB)

103008 (Round Mounting Plate)

101086 (Cap Screw BS)
101090 (Cap Screw ORB)

110227 (Bottom Finial Kit BS)
110228 (Bottom Finial Kit ORB)


